Easily upgrade to LED
from fluorescent.
Philips InstantFit LED 4-pin lamps make the transition to LED from CFL
4-pin lamps  as simple as replacing a lamp.  With both vertical and
horizontal options and a wide array of color temperatures, the InstantFit
LED lamps can quickly and effectively replace compact fluorescent
lamps.  The horizontal version includes a rotatable end cap to ensure the
light is correctly aimed.

Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast)
Bare
Lamp
Watts
Avg.
System
Watts
Equiv.
Watts Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K) Lumens Life3
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED 4-pin lamps
45836-4 9290011807 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-2700 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 2700 900 40000 120
45837-2 9290011808 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3000 900 40000 120
45838-0 9290011809 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3500 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3500 900 40000 120
45839-8 9290011810 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-4000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 8.5 10.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 4000 950 40000 120
45840-6 9290011811 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-2700 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 2700 1200 40000 120
45841-4 9290011812 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3000 1200 40000 120
45842-2 9290011813 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3500 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 3500 1200 40000 120
45843-0 9290011814 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-4000 IF 4P 100-277, 347 10.5 14.5 26
G24q/
GX24
>80 4000 1300 40000 120
© 2015 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.